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MTP/MPO Harness Cable

MTP/MPO harness cables are a kind of breakout/fanout MPO cable assembly with one MTP/MPO connector on one 

end and multiple single-fiber connectors (LC, SC, FC, etc.) on the other end, designed for data distribution and routing 

to patch panels. It is used to transitioning from trunk backbone assemblies to fiber rack system. The harness cables are 

fully configurable, available with a variety of cable and connector combinations. For the hardware and equipment in 

the same cabinet, the longer patch cords can provide flexibility at any location, and the branch cables can be winded 

into the vertical cable organizer.

APPLICATION

•Data Center Interconnect

• High-Density Fiber Management

• Telecommunication Networks and CATV networks

• LAN/WAN Premises

STANDARDS COMPLIANCE

• TIA/EIA-568.3-D and ISO/IEC 11801

• IEC-61754 & EIA/TIA-604-5

• NFPA 262 or IEC 60332

• EN 50575

• Comply with GR-1435-CORE, GR-2866-CORE, 

GR-326-CORE

• Compliant to Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) and 

REACH SvHC

FEATURES

• Low loss performance

• MPO / MTP in 8/12/16/24/32 fibers interface for choices.

• Available in OS1, OS2, G.657A2, OM3, OM4 Fiber Grades 

– OM1 and OM2 available upon request

• Option for LSZH, OFNP or OFNR cable jacket

• 100% factory terminated and tested

• Pulling eyes are provided as an option to protect the 

fiber ends during installation

• Save installation and reconfiguration time
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MTP/MPO Harness Cable

GENERAL SPECIFICATION
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MTP/MPO Harness Cable

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

TYPICAL CABLE STRUCTURE
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MTP/MPO Harness Cable

Note: The actual weight of optical cable may have some tolerance against values stated above.

PULLING ELEMENTS

SPOOL PACKAGING


